EXTENDED PROFILE CYLINDER SPEC SHEET
 35.0  45.0
 80.0
 3
2.
8
 40.0  40.0
 80.0
 3
2.
8
 35.0  55.0
 90.0
 3
2.
8
 40.0  50.0
 90.0
 3
2.
8
 45.0  45.0
 90.0
 3
2.
8
 35.0  65.0
 100.0
 3
2.
8
 40.0  60.0
 100.0
 3
2.
8
 50.0  50.0
 100.0
 3
2.
8
LENGTHS & OFFSETS
Available Sizes & Offsets
Carbine Extended Profile Cylinders are available in
the following sizes & offsets.
Double Cylinder Models
80mm  90mm 100mm
35/45  35/55 35/65
40/40  40/50 40/60
  45/45 50/50
CYlinder & Turn Models
90mm  100mm
35/55  35/65
45/45  50/50
55/35  65/35
Part Number Designation
The part number for the cylinder explains the length &
offset of the cylinder.
Cylinder & turn models are available in the same offset.
CPF-5T-35-65SC
5 Pin &
Turn Model
Barrel
Offset
Turn Knob
Offset
Surface
Finish
 35.0  65.0
 100.0
 3
2.
8
 18.5
CPF-5T-35-65SC
 35.0  65.0
 100.0  18.5
 3
2.
8
CPF-5T-65-35SC
PRODUCT CODES
EXPLODED VIEWS
Double Cylinder
CPF-5D-XX-XXxx
Cylinder & Turn
CPF-5T-XX-XXxx
 64.00
Fixing Screw
Carbine Extended Profile Cylinders
all come with the M5 x 64mm
fixing screw.
Carbine Extended Profile Cylinders are available in the follwoing
finishes.
EXTENDED PROFILE CYLINDER SPEC SHEET
BARREL TYPE
Carbine Extended Profile Cylinder uses our existing 5 pin LKW5
keyway (C4) CPF barrels.
6 Pin CPF barrels can be used in-conjuction with the barrel spacer.
Restricted CPF barrels can be used.
6 Pin CPF Barrel
Barrel Spacer
Barrel Spacer
CPF Barrel
Anti Panic Clutch
Anti Panic
Clutch Spring
Anti Panic Fixed Cam
Anti Panic Clutch
CPF Barrel
ANTI PANIC CLUTCH
Carbine Extended Profile Cylinders use an ‘’Anti Panic Clutch’’
system.
BRACE
Carbine Extended Profile Cylinders come with a stainless steel body
brace to strengthen the body of the profile cylinder.
Pin Cap
M4 Screw
Brace
Y Clip
Pin Cap
ANTI DRILL PINS
Carbine Extended Profile Cylinders all come with hardened “Anti
Drill Pins” installed into the body.
Anti Drill Pins
Anti Drill Pins
Y CLIP
Carbine Extended Profile Cylinders come with the patented
‘’Y Clip” to hold and secure the CPF barrels.
FINISHES
Satin Chrome Satin Brass Matt Black
Note:
When 6 pin barrels are used
these will be keyed up on
the last 5 cuts of the key
Note:
Barrel Spacer sold separately
CPFE1-SR-SS